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DIVISION OF CORPORATION FINANCE 
OFFICE OF 1Kb OiKtX-lXJR 

Linda C. Quim, Director 3000 
Melissa L. Kisps, Secretary 3010 

Elisse B. Walter, Deputy Director 3009 
Paula Culver, Secretary 3010 

Mary E. T. Beach, Associate Director 3005 
. Regina A. Baker, Secretary 3010 

Ernestine M.R. Zippy, Associate Director 3002 
Herbert D. Scholl, Chief Mgmt. Analyst 3001 
John S. Bernas, Special Oounsel 3020 

, Secretary 3010 
Mauri L. Caheroff, Associate Director 3006 
Jerilyn M. Blunt, Secretary 3010 

Williani E. Norley, Associate Director 3018 
Valerie lewis, Secretary 3026 

Reward P. Bodges, Associate Director 3202 
Madeline Stutes, Secretary 3203 

Patricia Ragland, Administrative Officer 3017 
Madeline Booker, Management technician 3010 

OFFICE OF CHIEF COUNSEL -

22800 
22801 
22579 
22580 
22585 
22586 
23269 
23229 
22573 
23270 
22581 
22582 
22573 
27544 
22553 
27614 
22583 
22584 

MAIL STOP 3-1 

MAIL STOP 3-1 

MAIL STOP 3-1 

MAIL STOP 3-1 

MAIL STOP 3-3 

MAIL STOP 3-1 

MAIL STOP 3-3 

HAIL STOP 3-13 

MAIL STOP 3-1 

Arms 3521 55573 3-3 
Blye 3033 55573 
Brousseau 3028 22573 
Carter 3030 22573 
Dixon 3024 22573 
Gottlieb 7017 27687 7-10 
Green, M. 3188 22589 3-12 
Byatte 3040 22573 
Krauskcpf 3027 22573 
Beingold 3036 22573 
Boeenblum * 3022 22573 , 
Snith, F. 3019 22573 
Strauss 3032 22573 
Moore 3026 27542 
Tacik 3026 27541 

OFFICE OF DISCLOSURE POLICY 
_ 30081 

Wallace 3195 Wallace 
> Debriansky" 
Lane 
Lynch * 
Kirphy, E. 
Shtofman 
Both, B. 
Dargan 
Womack 

3182 
3191 
3185 
3188 
3197 
3196 
3194 
3194 

55589 

MAIL STOP 
3-12 

15585 
22589 
22589 
22589—7 
22589 
22589 
22589 
22589 

OFFICE OF TENDER OFFERS - 30083 
SIrignano 3052 sirignano 
Angelici 
Allison • 
Baltz 
Corso 
Fien-Helfman 
Bouse 
Maguire • 
Both, R. 
Allen, A. 
Oglesby 

~56W 
3054 
3056 
3042 
3048 
3031 
3054 
3046 
3045 
3045 

13557 
23097 
23097 
23097 
23097 
23097 
23325 
23097 
23097 
23025 
23025 

MAIL STOP 
3-4 

(7TY) 

BRANCH OF RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT 
Rei 8 3695 57553 
Kraft 3086 23223 
Atchison 3085 23692 

BRANCH OF ANALYTICAL 
SERVICES 30057 
Nix 3096 57576 
Curtis 3083 " 23215 
Lai 3083 23232 

- 30056 MAIL STOP 

OFFICE OF INTBMATICNAL 
CORPORATE FINANCE - 30092 
Banks IS85 53585 
Taylor 

MAIL STOP 
3-4 

Barker 
Baseline 
Klein 
Rmsey 
Busey 
Nblker, J. 

T55T 
3063 
3063 
3035 
3057 
3045 
3045 

CHIEF FINANCIAL ANALYST -
5*50 

Vinson 
158T 
3515 53155 

53585 
23246 
23246 
23246 
23246 
23246 
23247 

30003 HAIL STOP 
53155 3-4 

OFFICE OF SMALL BUSINESS POLICY 
30094 • 
Wolff 
loftus " 
Satlak 
Ibamey 
Werner 
Young 

"7515" 
"7515" 
7016 
7015 
7009 
7016 

15588 
17355 
27602 
27649 
27685 
27603 

MAIL STOP 
7-10 

MAIL STOP 
3-13 

OFFICE OF CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
30093 
Bsyless 3556 15553 
Aleknsvage 3155 55553 
Port 3201 22553 
Rcyor 3203 27613 

PHOT PROJECT (EDGAR) - 30012 MAIL STOP 
thderhill H35 
Qiatelain 1156 53776 
Jayne 1150 23770 
Whlker, G. 1150 23770 
Nesbltt 1150 23796 

OFFICE OF ENGINEERING - 30017 
ars 
havez 
Ellis 

3098 
3099 

15555 
27971 

3-6 EDGAR TASK FORCE 3-6 
Oaheroff 3666 22561 
Wallace 3195 22589 
Carter 3030 22573 
Green, M. 3188 22589 

MAIL STOP Krauskopf 3027 22573 
3-6 Both, B. 3196 22589 

MAIL STOP 
3-7 

MAIL STOP 
3-12 



-2-

MAIL STOP OFFICE OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
3-11 STATS CODE 30070 

Tow 3167 22733 
Cole 3152 22740 
Dorsey 3156 22742 

- Sniegon 3148 23279 
Valocchi 3164 22741 
Padgett 3171 22734 

BRANCH 1 BRANCH 2 
STATS CODE: 30071 STATS CODE: 30073 

Murphy, J. 3179 22717 Duvall 3170 22735 
Carlson 3187 27610 Allegretto 3175 22722 
Evangelidi 3193 27609 Bonham 3169 22739 
Freed 3178 22721 Carlile 3175 22731 
Home 3187 27611 Garelick 3158 23291 
Knight 3176 27601 Gong 3192 22840 
Letizia 3186 22082 Hunter 3158 23300 
Lyon 3181 27368 McGuirk 3173 22716 
Qsberger 3186 22729 Miller, M. 3165 - 22725 
Spaccasi 3178 22748 Romanek 3172 22719 
Stegman 3184 27612 Rjbis * 3169 22743 
Tatayrn 3189 22710 Schiffman 3172 22749 

Keys 3171 27598 Blacknall 3171 27631 
Pasley 3171 27597 Smith, E. 3171 27596 

MAIL STOP OFFICE OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
3-10 STATS CODE 30040 

Daly, James 3134 23275 
Cravotta 3128 22281 
MacFarlane 3131 23415 
Overton 3125 23304 
Sneigon 3148 23279 
Smittick 3145 23276 

BRANCH 3 BRANCH 4 
STATS CODE: 30043 STATS CODE: 30042 

Riedler 3144 23271 Lynn 3137 23273 
Brown, D. 3140 22080 Barone 3132 22084 
Cleaves 3157 23280 Battista 3122 23566 
Cohen 3163 27634 Burnett 3150 23330 
CuBois 3159 23213 Busse 3140 27594 
Dunn 3162 27370 Collins 3135 23155 
Fisher 3146 23217 Cunningham 3166 22712 
Flanagan * 3132 22679 Dallman 3139 23284 
Gantz 3161 22715 Kosterlitz 3142 23292 
Getzenberg 3159 23288 Laos-Konon 3122 23287 
Reich 3154 23183 Moore, J. 3142 23306 
Wolff 3146 23294 Veal * 3154 23299 

Logan 3145 27592 Shropshire 3145 27590 Logan 
3145 27591 Lewis, Venita 3145 27589 



23952 
27920 
27918 
27912 
27927 
27921 
27915 
27928 
27924 
27916 
27919 
27914 

13456 
23455 

22663 
17579 
27540 
22596 
27367 
22682 
22673 
22681 
22665 

1755? 
27582 

-3-

MAIL STOP OFFICE OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
7-6 STATS CODE 30030 

Borochoff 7156 27508 
Bohan 7157 - 27931 
Cribbin 7188 23959 
Long 7170 27933 
Shapiro 7161 27911 
Watkins 7169 23454 

30032 

7167 23950 
7186 23957 
7181 23970 
7185 23968 
7183 23963 
7190 23961 
7185 23967 
7180 23969 
7173 23955 
7184 23965 

BRANCH 6 
STATS CODE: 30033 

Eckard 7166 
Dodd 7177 
Granata 7180 
Hermsen 7176 
McCarty 7171 
Niehoff 7178 
Osenton 7179 
Ricchiuto 7171 
Rieman 7174 
Simmons 7182 
Walker, K. 7177 
Weiss 7179 

"7169 55587 Lewis, Veronica 7159" 
7169 23488 Taylor, K. 7169 

MAIL STOP OFFICE OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
3-9 STATS CODE 30060 

Owings 3113 22683 
Cheney 3102 22595 
Daly, John 3093 27568 
Denmon 3104 22669 
Hock 3110 22697 
Nichols 3117 22684 

30063 

3107 
"5TI2" 
3109 
3118 
3103 
3112 
3043 
3111 
3100 
3100 
3105 
3111 

22685 
22057 
27972 
22678 
22593 
22883 
23227 
23192 
22609 
23537 
23303 
22796 

BRANCH 8 
STATS CODE: 30061 

Leber 3116 
Allen, B. 3101 
Ayash 3105 
Henkel 3101 
Karu 3133 
Shechtel 3121 
Thill 3136 
Tolbert 3136 
Yarashus 3119 

TTTT 
3117 

27583 
27584 

Brown, B. 
Jackson 

3117 
3117 
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MAIL STOP OFFICE OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
3-5 STATS CODE 30050 

Morin 3081 23203 
Edwards 3084 23205 
Daly, John 3093 27568 
Foti 3094 23207 
dinger 3087 23206 
MacCutcheon 3073 23204 

BRANCH 9 BRANCH 10 
STATS CODE: 30051 STATS CODE: 30053 

Hatfield 3075 23220 Bartelmes 3078 23211 
Bonilla 3050 23335 Belloff 3064 23202 
Coller 3082 27365 Campbell V. 3069 23236 
Fuller 3072 23233 Canales 3074 27363 
Green, L. 3080 27633 Fraser 3068 23216 
Hanley 3065 23176 Jackson 3077 23235 
Hnatiw 3058 23241 Kessler 3068 27364 
Hund 3058 23238 Lesko 3064 23237 
Mulligan 3050 23336 Miller, D. 3034 23305 
Pratt 3082 23231 Reid 3071 23289 
Quigley 3090 23445 Romano 3034 27361 
Sanderson 3090 23536 Serlin 3074 23226 

Kelley 3073 27561 Hill 3073 27564 
King 3073 27562 Conley-Noland 3073 27563 

MAIL STOP OFFICE OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
7-2 STATS CODE: 30075 

Roycroft 7027 23208 
Reynolds 7021 23745 
Miller, H. 7018 23747 
Van Brunt 7036 23757 
Goewey 7029 27625 

BRANCH 11 BRANCH 12 
STATS CODE: 30076 STATS CODE: 30077 

Sjoquist 7024 27626 Friar 7030 27628 
Brachfeld 7026 23749 Ballard 7038 23761 
Britt 7166 27930 Cleland 7050 23765 
Chandler 7023 22083 Johnson-Wright 7154 27696 
Dharia 7020 27980 Karney 7038 23762 
Krug 7172 23973 Leighton 7039 23764 
Lehman 7023 22687 Leone 7045 23756 
Mitchell 7155 23754 O'Brien 7037 23759 
Morris 7025 23701 Parratt 7175 27925 
Prozen * 7155 23753 Sizoo 7039 23763 
Ratcliff 7022 27978 Smith 7164 23751 
Snyder 7022 22696 

Smith, S. 7029 22670 Smith T. 7029 27786 
Farnsworth 7029 27630 Love, D. 7029 23769 

* Detailed 
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ASSIGNMENT OF INDUSTRY GROUPS 
TO SIX ASSISTANT DIRECTORS 

TOW 
Banks and Savings 
& loans 

Chemicals 
Metals & Mining 
Misc. Retailing 

DALY 
Automotive & Other 
Vehicles 

Drugs 
Electrical & 
Electronics 

Food 
Natural Resources 
& Related Equipment 

Tobacco 
Transportation -
non Auto & RR • 

Oil & Gas 

BOROCHOFF 
Metal Producers 
Misc. Mfg. 
Railroads 
Real Estate & 
Housing 

Service Industries 

OWINGS MORIN RDYCROFT 

Instruments & Research 
Misc. Wholesale 
Paper 
Radio, TV & Telegraph 
Textiles & Apparel 
Utilities 
Communications 
Energy 

Appliances 
Building Materials, 
Contractors & Related Services 

Containers 
Foreign Governments 
General Machinery 
Insurance 
Office Equipment & Computers 
Personal Care & Use Products 

Aerospace, Aircraft & 
Parts 

Beverages 
Leisure (Resorts) 
Misc. Financial 
Natural Resources & 
Related Equipment 

Publishing 
Mortgages 



April, 1989 

DIVISION OF CORPORATION FINANCE 

NAME ROOM PHONE STOP 

Aleknavage, Joseph S. 3198 272-2553 3-13 
Allegretto, James A. 3175 272-2722 3-11 
Allen, Annette D. 3045 272-3025 3-4 
Allen, Brian 3101 272-7579 3-9 
Allison, Gordon Y. 3054 272-3097 3-4 
Angelici, Lina A. 3048 272-3097 3-4 
Arms, Abigail 3021 272-2573 3-3 
Atchison, Teresa L. 3085 272-3692 3-6 
Ay ash, Etatile R. 3105 272-7540 3-9 

Baker, Regina A. 3010 272-2586 3-1 
Ballard, Charles R. 7038 272-3761 7-2 
Baltz, Richard E. 3056 272-3097 3-4 
Barker, James M., Ill 3063 272-3246 3-4 
Barone, Anthony G. 3132 272-2084 3-10 
Bartelmes, Robert F. 3078 272-3211 3-5 
Battista, Felicia 3122 272-3566 3-10 
Bayless, Robert A. 3200 272-2553 3-13 
Beach, Mary E. T. 3005 272-2585 3-1 
Belloff, Neil S. 3064 272-3202 3-5 
Bemas, John S. 3020 272-2573 3-3 
Billian Ann S. 3112 272-2057 3-9 
Blacknall, Ramona 3171 272-7631 3-11 
Blunt, Jerilyn M. 3010 272-2582 3-1 
Blye, Cecilia D. 3033 272-2573 3-3 
Bohan, Richard W. 7157 272-7931 7-6 
Bonham, Nancy 3169 272-2739 3-11 
Bonilla, Jorge L. 3050 272-3335 3-5 
Booker, Madeline 3010 272-2584 3-1 
Borochoff, Irving D. 7156 272-7508 7-6 
Brachfeld, Lawrence A. 7026 272-3749 7-2 
Britt, John Y. 7166 272-7930 7-2 
Brousseau, John C. 3028 272-2573 3-3 
Brown, Beverly G. 3117 272-7585 3-9 
Brown, Dwayne 3140 272-2080 3-10 
Burnett, Robert F. 3150 272-3330 3-8 
Busey, Lovivian 3045 272-3246 3-4 
Busse, Mary Anne E. 3140 272-7594 3-30 
Byers, Austin L. 3097 272-3252 3-7 

Canpbell, James E. 3109 272-7972 3-9 
Campbell, Virginia L. 3069 272-3236 3-5 
Canales, Ivette 3074 272-7363 3-5 
Carlile, Kelly J. 3175 272-2731 3-9 
Carlson Martha A. 3187 272-7610 3-11 
Carter, William H. 3030 272-2573 3-3 
Chandler, James T. Ill 7023 272-2083 7-2 
Chatelain, Kenneth R. 1150 272-3770 11-1 
Chavez, Carlos A. 3098 272-3252 3-7 
Cheney, Nathan N. 3102 272-2595 3-9 



DIVISION OF CORPORATION FINANCE - Page 2 

NAME ROOM PHONE STOP 

Cleaves, Mark 3157 272-3280 3-10 
Cleland, Robert W., Jr. 7050 272-3765 7-2 
Cohen, Allen W. 3163 272-7634 3-10 
Cole, Cathy 3152 272-2740 3-11 
Coller, Mark D. 3082 272-7365 3-5 
Collins, Julie B. 3135 272-3155 3-9 
Conley-Noland, Denise A. 3073 272-7563 3-5 
Corso, Gregg W. 3042 272-3097 3-8 
Cravotta, Diana J. 3128 272-3281 3-10 
Cribbin, Joseph V. 7188 272-3959 7-6 
Cromwell, Solomon 0. 3118 272-2678 3-9 
Culver, Paula 3010 272-2580 3-1 
Cunningham, Sarah L. 3166 272-2712 3-10 
Current, Patricia A. 3103 272-2593 3-9 
Curtis, John R. 3083 272-3215 3-6 

Dallman, Maureen J. 3139 272-3284 3-10 
Daly, James M. 3134 272-3275 3-10 
Daly, John T. 3093 272-7568 3-5 
Dargan, Brigitte R. 3194 272-2589 3-12 
Denmon, Richard A. 3104 272-2669 3-9 
Dharia, Gopal R. 7020 272-7980 7-2 
Dixon, Catherine T. 3024 272-2573 3-3 
Dobriansky, larisa 3182 272-2589 3-12 
Dodd, Travis M. 7177 272-7920 7-6 
Dorsey, Louise M. 3156 272-2742 3-11 
DuBois, Donald A. 3159 272-3213 3-10 
Dunn, Martin P. ~~ J?c>84 3162 272-7370 3-10 
Duvall, Steven C. 3170 272-2735 3-11 

Eckard, George R. 7166 272-3952 7-6 
Edwards, Paul N. 3084 272-3205 3-5 
Ellis, Deloris L. 3099 272-7971 3-7 
Evangelidi, Edward A. 3193 272-7609 3-11 

Famsworth, Sylvia J. 7029 272-7630 7-2 
Fien-Helfman, L. Jacob 3048 272-3097 3-8 
Finch, Glenda R. 7169 272-3487 7-6 
Fisher, Peggy 3146 272-3217 3-5 
Flanagan Teresa 3132 272-2679 3-10 
Ford, James W., Jr. 3201 272-2553 3-13 
Foti, Joseph 3094 272-3207 3-5 
Fraser, Mary B. 3068 272-3216 3-5 
Freed, D. Scott 3178 272-2721 3-11 
Friar, William C. 7030 272-7628 7-2 
Fuller, Hugh 3072 272-3233 3-5 

Gamble, Althea M. 7169 272-3488 7-6 
Gantz, Jack M. 3161 272-2715 3-10 
Garcia, Esmeralda R. 3112 272-2883 3-9 
Garelick, Celia M. 3158 272-3291 3-11 



DIVISION OF CORPORATION FINANCE - Page 3 

NAME 

Getzenberg, Bernard 
Gill, Frank W. 
Goewey, Mi Cha 
Gong, Kevin A. 
Gottlieb, Jonathan E. 
Granata, Dale P. 
Green, Laurie L. 
Green, Mark W. 

Hamilton, Eugene A. 
Hanks, Sara P. , 
Hanley, Thomas L. 
Haseltine, William B. 
Hatfield, "ferry E. 
Hawkins, Margaret S. 
Henkel, George E. 
He onsen, Michael L. 
Hershberger, John D. 
Hill, Josephine 
Hnatiw, George A. 
Hock, Joseph A. 
Hodges, Howard P., Jr. 
Home, Jeffery O. 
House, Rochelle B. 
Hund, Michael 
Hunter, Joe E. 
Hyatte, Michael G. 

Jackson, Lorenzo B. 
Jackson, Trina M. 
Jayne, Patricia 
Johnson-Wright, Judy L. 

Karney, Michael 
Karu, Anita E. 
Kearney John F. 
Kelley, Annisteen H. 
Kessler, John D. 
Keys Tracey D. 
Kiese, Karen 
Kimps, Melissa L. 
King, Patricia A. 
Klein, Anita T. 
Knight, Marion F. 
Kosterlitz, Mary J. 
Kraft, Robert L. 
Krauskopf, Anne M. 
Krug, John L. 

ROOM PHONE STOP 

3159 272-3288 3-10 
3043 272-3227 3-9 
7029 272-7625 7-2 
3192 272-2840 3-11 
7017 272-7687 7-10 
7180 272-7918 7-6 
3080 272-7633 3-5 
3188 272-2589 3-12 

7186 272-3957 7-6 
3060 272-3246 3-4 
3065 272-3176 3-5 
3063 272-3246 3-4 
3075 272-3220 3-5 
3117 272-7583 3-9 
3101 272-2596 3-9 
7176 272-7912 7-6 
7181 272-3970 7-6 
3073 272-7564 3-5 
3058 272-3241 3-5 
3110 272-2697 3-8 
3202 272-2553 >13 
3187 272-2611 3-11 
3031 272-3325 3-4 (Try) 
3065 272-3177 3-5 
3158 272-3300 3-11 
3040 272-2573 3-3 

3077 272-3235 3-5 
3117 272-7582 3-9 
1150 272-3770 11-1 
7154 272-7696 7-2 

3111 272-3192 3-9 
3133 272-7367 3-9 
7167 272-3950 7-6 
3073 272-7561 3-5 
3068 272-7364 3-5 
3171 272-7598 3-11 
7185 272-3968 7-6 
3010 272-2801 3-1 
3073 272-7562 3-5 
3035 272-3246 3-4 
3176 272-7601 3-11 
3142 272-3292 3-10 
3086 272-3223 3-6 
3027 272-2573 3-3 
7172 272-3973 7-2 



DIVISION OF CORPORATION FINANCE - Page 4 

NAME 

I^i, Hung K. 
Landy, Richard M. 
Lane, Brian J. 
Laos-Koncn, Susana E. 
Leber, Charles C. 
Lehman, Kenneth R. 
Leighton, George A. 
Leone, Russell F. 
Lesko, Joseph M. 
Letizia, Joseph C. 
Lewis, Valerie 
Lewis, Venita 
Lewis, Veronica D. 
Loftus, Edward W. 
Logan, Stacey A. 
Long, Billie K. 
Love, Deborah M. 
Love, Gary H. 
Lynch, Brian J. 
Lynn, Letty G. 
Lyon, David S. 

MacCutcheon, Luvenia W. 
MacFarlane, Gerald J. 
Maguire, John C. 
McCarty, Charles B. 
McGuirk, Janice A. 
Miller, Dorine H. 
Miller, Hugh, III 
Miller, Michael A. 
Miller, William G. 
Mitchell, Michael 
Mooney, John J. 
Moore, Jody Z. 
Moore, Kathryn E. 
Morin, Howard F. 
Morley, William E. 
Morris, Alan M. 
Mulligan, Michael M. 
Murphy, Elizabeth M. 
Murphy, John F. 

Nesbitt, Brenda L. 
Nichols, Pearl L. 
Niehoff, Philip J. 
Nix, Katie C. 

O'Brien, Karen 
Oglesby, Michelle L. 
dinger, Craig C. 
Qsberger, Robert M. 
Osenton, Elizabeth M. 
Osheroff, Mauri L. 
Overton, Leslie A. 

ROOM PHONE STOP 

3083 272-3232 3-6 
3107 272-2685 3-9 
3191 272-2589 3-12 
3122 272-3287 3-10 
3116 272-2663 3-9 
7023 272-2687 7-2 
7039 272-3764 7-2 
7045 272-3756 7-2 
3064 272-3237 3-5 
3186 272-2082 3-5 
3026 272-7544 3-3 
3145 272-7589 3-10 
7169 272-3456 7-6 
7019 272-7366 7-10 
3145 272-7592 3-10 
7170 272-7933 7-6 
7029 272-3769 7-2 
3111 272-3192 3-9 
3185 272-2589 3-12 
3137 272-3273 3-10 
3181 272-7368 3-11 

3073 272-3204 3-5 
3131 272-3415 3-10 
3054 272-3097 3-4 
7174 272-7924 7-6 
3173 272-2716 3-11 
3034 272-3305 3-5 
7018 272-3747 7-2 
3165 272-2725 3-11 
7183 272-3963 7-6 
7155 272-3754 7-2 
3044 272-3188 3-4 
3142 272-3306 3-10 
3026 272-7542 3-3 
3081 272-3203 3-5 
3018 272-2573 3-3 
7025 272-3701 7-2 
3050 272-3336 3-5 
3188 272-2589 3-12 
3179 272-2717 3-11 

1150 272-3796 11-1 
3117 272-2684 3-9 
7178 272-7921 7-6 
3096 272-7570 3-6 

7037 272-3759 7-2 
3045 272-3025 3-4 
3087 272-3206 3-5 
3186 272-2729 3-11 
7179 272-7915 7-6 
3006 272-2581 3-1 
3125 272-3304 3-10 



DIVISION OF CORPORATION FINANCE - Page 5 

NAME ROOM PHONE STOP 

Owings, H. Christopher, Jr. 3113 272-2683 3-9 
Pacho, Carlos 7190 272-3961 7-6 
Padgett, Mozell 3171 272-2734 3-11 
Parratt, Shelley E. 7175 272-7925 7-2 
Pasley, Tonya 3171 272-7597 3-11 
Pratt, Samuel F. 3082 272-3231 3-5 
Prozan, Michael W. 7155 272-3753 7-2 
Pry or, Tonya 3203 272-7613 3-13 

Quigley, Robert D. 3090 272-3445 3-5 
Quinn, Linda C. 3000 272-2800 3-1 

Ragland, Patricia A. 3017 272-2583 3-1 
Ratcliff, Karen J. 7022 272-7978 7-2 
Reece, Joseph E. 7185 272-3967 7-6 
Reich, Margery 3154 272-3183 3-10 
Reid, Martin J. 3071 272-3289 3-5 
Reingold, Melinda L. 3036 272-2573 3-3 
Reis, Sylvia J. 3095 272-7569 3-6 
Reynolds, John D. 7021 272-3745 7-2 
Ricchiuto, John D. 7171 272-7928 7-6 
Riedler, Jeffrey P. 3144 272-3271 7-2 
Rieman, Linda M. 7174 272-7924 7-6 
Rcmanek, Barak M. 3172 272-2719 3-11 
Romano, Michael J. 3034 272-7361 3-5 
Rosenblum, Robert H. 3022 272-2573 3-3 
Roth, Batya 3196 272-2589 3-12 
Roth, Richard S. 3046 272-3097 3-4 
Roycroft, John C. 7027 272-3208 7-2 
Rubis, Gregory J. 3169 272-2743 3-11 
Rumsey, Daniel W. 3057 272-3246 3=4 

Sanders, Thomas E. 7180 272-3969 7-6 
Sanderson, Errol 3090 272-3536 3-5 
Satlak, James L. 7016 272-7602 7-10 
Schiffman, Todd K. 3172 272-2749 3-11 
Scholl, Herbert D. 3001 272-3229 3-1 
Schwall, H. Roger 7173 272-3955 7-6 
Serlin, Philip A. 3074 272-3226 3-5 
Shapiro, Lester J. 7161 272-7911 7-6 
Shechtel, Nelson 3121 272-2682 3-9 
Shropshire, Stacy R. 3145 272-7590 3-10 
Shtofman, Alexander G. 3197 272-2589 3-12 
Silfen, Richard A. 3100 272-2609 3-9 
Simmons, Vasil 7182 272-7916 7-6 
Sirignano, David A. 3052 272-3097 3-4 
Sizoo, Jeanne M. 7039 272-3763 7-2 
Sjoquist, Charles A. 7024 272-7626 7-2 
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Smith, Barbara C. 7164 272-3751 7-2 
Smith, Ella W. 3171 272-7596 3-11 
Smith, Felicia 3019 272-2573 3-3 
Smith, Therla R. 7029 272-7786 7-2 
Smittick, Mary B. 3145 272-3276 3-10 
Sniegon, John W. 3148 272-3279 3-10 
Snyder, Sondra C. 7022 272-2696 7-2 
Spaccasi, Lawrence M.F. 3178 272-2748 3-11 
Stegman, Leonard P 3184 272-7612 3-11 
Strait, Denise 3100 272-3537 3-9 
Strauss, Gnanuel D. 3032 272-2573 3-3 
Stutes, Madaline R. 3203 272-2553 3-13 
Summer, Barry N. 3105 272-3303 3-9 

Tacik, Mary K. 3026 272-7541 3-3 
Tataryn, Andrew M, 3189 272-2710 3-11 
Taylor, Brent H. 3066 272-3246 3-4 
Taylor, Kimberly A. 7169 272-3455 7-6 
Thill, Leonard H. 3136 272-2673 3-9 
Tolbert, William L., Jr. 3136 272-2681 3-9 
Toomey, William E. 7015 272-7649 7-10 
Tow, A. Richard 3167 272-2733 3-11 

Underhill, William H., Jr. 1150 272-3770 11-1 

Valocchi, Teresa M. 3164 272-2741 3-11 
Van Brunt, Itoy T., Jr. 7036 272-3757 7-2 
Veal, Daryl R. 3154 272-3299 3-10 
Vinson, Dolores C. 3045 272-3188 3-6 

Walker, Goldie B. 1150 272-3770 11-1 
Walker, Jacqueline S. 3045 272-3247 3-4 
Walker, Karen L. 7177 272-7919 7-6 
Wallace, Ann DeVenny 3195 272-2589 3-12 
Walter, Elisse B. 3009 272-2579 3-1 
Washington, Janice A. 3117 272-7584 3-9 
Watkins, Patricia A. 7169 272-3454 7-6 
Weiss, Carol P. 7179 272-7914 7-6 
Weitzel, John A. 7184 272-3965 7-6 
Werner, Gerald L. 7009 272-7685 7-10 
Whitaker, Gary A. 3111 272-2796 3-9 
Wblff, Steven C. 3146 272-3294 3-10 
Wotnack, Wanda T. 3194 272-7621 3-12 
Wulff, Richard K. 7012 272-2644 7-10 

Yarashus, Albert L. 3119 272-2665 3-9 
Young, Twanna M. 7016 272-7603 7-10 

Zipoy, Ernestine M. R. 3002 272-3269 3-1 


